Temps Total
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10
12
13
14
17
18
19
20
25
47
7

Temps o Total 0 o .

Toulouse

IDRISSI
SEVALJEVIC
CHELLE
PEREZ
GILBERT
PARDIN
RUIZ

SOLE
TERNEL
PETTERSSON
ILIC
MORENCY
CALVEL
BONILAURI
LINHART

15 JOUEURS

Aix

BAUER
ONG

GONI

ZEIN
LOESCH
THOUVENOT
FERNANDEZ
EREVIK
KONAN
ONUFRIYENKO
ANDREU
CAMARERO
LIMOUSIN
GéRARD
MAMDOUH
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

Compétition

Code match

Date
Lieu

TOULOUSE

14
28
28

Yassine
Vasko
Pierrick
Clément
Maxime
Wesley
Alvaro
Ferran
Romain
Fredric
Nemanja
Cyril
Rémi
Jordan
Petr

Thomas
Matthieu
losu

Ali
Gabriel
Vincent
Jérdbme
ole

Karl
Sergiy
Juan
Jordan
Matthieu
Yvan
Mohamed

Sami Khalid

Dinquer Eric

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue

3466L.SL20162017

12/04/2017

Palais des Sports A. Brouat - Toulouse

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Fin match 60’

4/4
1/2

2/8

4/6
8/9
0/1
1/3
5/8

1/1

26 /42

2/2
2/5
4/6
3/3

1/3

3/9
2/3
1/2
0/2

5/6
23/41

2/3

2/3

414

414

414
1/2

2/8

4/6
10/12
0/1
1/3
5/8

1/1

28 /45

2/2
2/5
4/6
717

1/3

3/9
2/3
1/2
0/2

5/6
27145

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%
50%

25%

67%
83%
0%
33%
63%

100%

62%

100%
40%
67%

100%

33%

33%

67%

50%
0%

83%
60%

2/10

8/27

10/37

1/6

9/32

10/38

Bounouara Mourad

2016 /2017
Journée 21
20:45

20%

30%

27%

17%

28%

26%

AlIX

13
27
27

11

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



